LPAA ACCOUNT INDEX

DEPT ACCT#

100010
100030
101020
101025
101040
101050
101085
101115
101125
101130
101140
101145
101160
101165
101170
101180
101185
101188
101190
101235
101240
101250
101270
101358
101359
101710
101725
101750
101950
103160
104110
104205
104300
104310
104360
104420
104430
104450
104500
104540

DEPARTMENT NAME

STUDENT TECHNOLOGY

CARL PERKINS FED FUND LABS
VETINARY TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT & TOURISM
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

NEW MEDIA

ART

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

CHEMISTRY

SOCIAL SCIENCE

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

LANGUAGE

MATHEMATICS

MUSIC

ROTC

DRAMA

SOCIAL WORK

SCHOLAR’S COLLEGE

EDUCATION

HEALTH & HUMAN PERFORMANCE
MEDIA STUDIO

PSYCHOLOGY
NURSING-SHREVEPORT
NURSING-LEESVILLE

CONTINUING EDUCATION

BPCC

NSU CENLA

RESEARCH & SPONSORED PROGRAMS
FOLKLIFE CENTER

LIBRARY

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
NSU PRESS

TRED

ELECTRONIC LEARNING

SERVICE LEARNING

INSTITUTIONAL EFF & HUMAN RESOURCES
FARM EQUIPMENT

DEPT ACCT#

104542
104543
104560
104565
104607
104625
104635
104641
105110
105150
105250
105375
105380
105385
105480
105505
105510
105565
105680
105740
106055
106150
106170
106172
106190
106220
106230
106331
106332
106360
106370
106380
106385
106430
106540
106550
106551
107170
107177
107230

DEPARTMENT NAME

LIVESTOCK

EQUINE OPERATIONS

NSU ELEMENTARY LAB

NSU MIDDLE LAB

UNIVERSITY PLANNING/EEO
LEESVILLE/FT JOHNSON CENTER
GRADUATE SCHOOL

ACADEMIC ADVISING CETNER/ACE
ACCOUNTABILITY & STUDENT CONDUCT
VP OF STUDENT EXPERIENCE
RECREATIONAL SPORTS

FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE

TESTING CENTER

DISABILITY SUPPORT & TUTORING
FINANCIAL AID

ADMISSIONS

UNIVERSITY RECRUITING

TITLE IX

REGISTRAR

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
INCLUSION & DIVERSITY
INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
PRESIDENT’S OFFICE

VP OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
UNIVERSITY POLICE-SHREVEPORT
UNIVERSITY AUDITOR

BUSINESS AFFAIRS

PLANT SERVICES

NSU SUPLUS PROPERTY

POST OFFICE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
UNIVERSITY PRINTING
UNIVERISTY POLICE
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ALUMNI AFFAIRS

VP OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
ATHLETIC COMPLIANCE
PHYSICAL PLANT

UNIVERSITY AFFAIRS

EQUIPMENT REPAIR

DEPT ACCT#

107260
107265
107275
107384
107385
107390
107470
107540
415200
415400
415500
415550
415600
415805
415875
415900
415905
416005
417310
417320
417325
417340
417365
417370
417382
417384
417386
417387
417388
419009
520589
520598
521237
521406
527005
527195
528490
900000
990141
990150
990440

DEPARTMENT NAME

MOTOR POOL

BUILDING MAINTENANCE
PRESIDENT’S HOME

KEY CONTROL/CUST DIR
CUSTODIAL SERVICES
EHS

OPERATION OF UTILITIES
GROUNDS

ONE CARD

STUDENT UNION
IBERVILLE DINING HALL
STUDENT UNION CAFE
BOOKSTORE
LOCKSMITH

VARNADO HALL

HEALTH SERVICES
COUNSELING/CAREER SER
RECREATION COMPLEX
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
MENS BASEBALL

MENS BASKETBALL
FOOTBALL

TRACK

TRAINING ROOM
WOMENS BASKETBALL
TENNIS

SOFTBALL

WOMENS SOCCER
VOLLEYBALL

ESPORTS

STUDENT SUPPORT CTR
STUD SUPP CTR-SHRV
ARCHAEOLOGY STATION
CHILD/FAMILY NETWORK
MARKETING/BRANDING
TIP ADVANCE PROGRAM
SACS

NCPTT

ROWING

STUDENT PUBLICATION
KNWD
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