LPAA ACCOUNT INDEX

DEPT ACCT#	DEPARTMENT NAME	DEPT ACCT#	DEPARTMENT NAME	DEPT ACCT#	DEPARTMENT NAME
100010	STUDENT TECHNOLOGY	104542	LIVESTOCK	107260	MOTOR POOL
100030	CARL PERKINS FED FUND LABS	104543	EQUINE OPERATIONS	107265	BUILDING MAINTENANCE
101020	VETINARY TECHNOLOGY	104560	NSU ELEMENTARY LAB	107275	PRESIDENT'S HOME
101025	SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	104565	NSU MIDDLE LAB	107384	KEY CONTROL/CUST DIR
101040	HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT & TOURISM	104607	UNIVERSITY PLANNING/EEO	107385	CUSTODIAL SERVICES
101050	ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY	104625	LEESVILLE/FT JOHNSON CENTER	107390	EHS
101085	NEW MEDIA	104635	GRADUATE SCHOOL	107470	OPERATION OF UTILITIES
101115	ART	104641	ACADEMIC ADVISING CETNER/ACE	107540	GROUNDS
101125	BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES	105110	ACCOUNTABILITY & STUDENT CONDUCT	415200	ONE CARD
101130	CHEMISTRY	105150	VP OF STUDENT EXPERIENCE	415400	STUDENT UNION
101140	SOCIAL SCIENCE	105250	RECREATIONAL SPORTS	415500	IBERVILLE DINING HALL
101145	CRIMINAL JUSTICE	105375	FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE	415550	STUDENT UNION CAFE
101160	LANGUAGE	105380	TESTING CENTER	415600	BOOKSTORE
101165	MATHEMATICS	105385	DISABILITY SUPPORT & TUTORING	415805	LOCKSMITH
101170	MUSIC	105480	FINANCIAL AID	415875	VARNADO HALL
101180	ROTC	105505	ADMISSIONS	415900	HEALTH SERVICES
101185	DRAMA	105510	UNIVERSITY RECRUITING	415905	COUNSELING/CAREER SER
101188	SOCIAL WORK	105565	TITLE IX	416005	RECREATION COMPLEX
101190	SCHOLAR'S COLLEGE	105680	REGISTRAR	417310	ATHLETIC DIRECTOR
101235	EDUCATION	105740	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS	417320	MENS BASEBALL
101240	HEALTH & HUMAN PERFORMANCE	106055	INCLUSION & DIVERSITY	417325	MENS BASKETBALL
101250	MEDIA STUDIO	106150	INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH	417340	FOOTBALL
101270	PSYCHOLOGY	106170	PRESIDENT'S OFFICE	417365	TRACK
101358	NURSING-SHREVEPORT	106172	VP OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	417370	TRAINING ROOM
101359	NURSING-LEESVILLE	106190	UNIVERSITY POLICE-SHREVEPORT	417382	WOMENS BASKETBALL
101710	CONTINUING EDUCATION	106220	UNIVERSITY AUDITOR	417384	TENNIS
101725	BPCC	106230	BUSINESS AFFAIRS	417386	SOFTBALL
101750	NSU CENLA	106331	PLANT SERVICES	417387	WOMENS SOCCER
101950	RESEARCH & SPONSORED PROGRAMS	106332	NSU SUPLUS PROPERTY	417388	VOLLEYBALL
103160	FOLKLIFE CENTER	106360	POST OFFICE	419009	ESPORTS
104110	LIBRARY	106370	TELECOMMUNICATIONS	520589	STUDENT SUPPORT CTR
104205	ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER	106380	UNIVERSITY PRINTING	520598	STUD SUPP CTR-SHRV
104300	COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES	106385	UNIVERISTY POLICE	521237	ARCHAEOLOGY STATION
104310	EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT	106430	INFORMATION SYSTEMS	521406	CHILD/FAMILY NETWORK
104360	NSU PRESS	106540	ALUMNI AFFAIRS	527005	MARKETING/BRANDING
104420	TRED	106550	VP OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS	527195	TIP ADVANCE PROGRAM
104430	ELECTRONIC LEARNING	106551	ATHLETIC COMPLIANCE	528490	SACS
104450	SERVICE LEARNING	107170	PHYSICAL PLANT	900000	NCPTT
104500	INSTITUTIONAL EFF & HUMAN RESOURCES	107177	UNIVERSITY AFFAIRS	990141	ROWING
104540	FARM EQUIPMENT	107230	EQUIPMENT REPAIR	990150	STUDENT PUBLICATION
				990440	KNWD

Rev. 09-2024